Sth Qatar Arabian Horse Show for Local
Bred (C National)

Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Mares 4-6 Years
oid
Position

1st Name: ELHAM AL
JAMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Yusufiya
Arabians

Horse
91.3

2nd Name: AYOUSH AL

SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALI ATH
AL-THANI

90.7

3rd Name: SHAHBA

UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
HAMAD S F AL-
HAJRI

90.4

4th 20

Name: JANA AL
GHANIYYAH (QA)
Colour: bay
Owner: Mr.Khalifa
Ali KH KH Al-

Suwaidi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO

Score Detail

M.M.
TYPE

BODY 18

19.5
19

LEGS 155 155 15 155 15
MOVE 195 195 195 195 19

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5 195 20 19 19
175 17,5 18 18 18
155 155 155 155 15
19 195 195 19 19

TYPE

BODY 1
LEGS 15

19
7.5

15,5 155 15 16

195 195 195 19

TYPE

BODY 1
LEGS 155 155 15,5 155 15
MOVE 19 19 19 19

19
7.5

18.5

15
19.5

19
18
15.5
19

15
19.5

15
19

15
19.5

19
17.5
14
19

14.5
19.5

14.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AMEERA AL
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner:
ALSHABANIYH Stud

Name: DEEBA) AL
EBB (QA)

Colour: grey
Owner: MSHEIREB
STUD

Name: AWAYED
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Name: SELJAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.KHALID
SAFAR KH AL-HAJRI

Name: WAFAA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: -

Owner: Alnasseria
Farm

Name: SAMA
ALBORAQ

Colour: grey
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

86.8

86.8

85.6

84.9

18

m 185 185 185
175 175 17.5
15 15 145
1

5
8 18.5 18

TYPE

BODY 17.5
LEGS 14.5

BODY 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15
MOVE 17.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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17.5

18
17.5
15
18

18

18
17
14.5
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Judges

Name: JAZI AL
ASHWA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen

Name: MAZYOUNAT
AL KUMAIT

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG
A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE
K.T. = Taha Khoudri, MA
J.D. 11)ennifer Dhombre, FR

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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